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Literary Criticism ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Rosenberg Terry HS Eduardo Flores, Ashley Escobar, Denise
Puga 5A 24 239

2 Argyle HS Carleigh Klusman, Savannah Runyon, Lilly
Carter 4A 9 225

3 Bridge City HS Stephanie Romero, Alexys Irwin, Tabitha
Blakeney 4A 24 211

4 Martin's Mill HS Jillian Jones, Devin Lee, Erika Parker 2A 14 207
5 Sulphur Springs HS Patricia Parks, Chloe Ross, Jesse Allen 5A 15 207

6 Sabine Pass HS Silvana Ochoa, Lisseth Aguilar, Lindsey
Pate 2A 24 206

7 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 202

8 S&S HS Jacob Bullard, Jerrica Krapf, Amy Luton 3A 10 198
9 Aledo HS Grace Holt, Cassie Dale, Isabella McConley 5A 8 198
10 Krum HS Danielle Drews, Raven Murray, Allie Guest 4A 9 189
11 Wichita Falls Rider HS Kerri Lu, Hannah Klingler, Jeanna Ayers 5A 5 187

12 Holliday HS Olivia Carter, Matthew Griffin, Travis
Malone 3A 9 180

13 Liberty HS John Webb, Jensyn Runkle, Keaton Parker 4A 23 175

14 San Antonio Johnson HS Audrey Kuykendall, Hannah Chin, Marisa
Pena­Alfaro 6A 26 175

15 Joshua HS Michael Bamberg, LeeAnn Hobbs, Dawcee
Coleman 5A 8 172

16 Lubbock Coronado HS Elijah Ragland, Katriel Dowler, Reagan
Marquis 6A 2 172

17 Taylor HS James Arellano­Cortez, Persephone Belk,
Elizabeth Torres 4A 25 166
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18 Garland Naaman Forest HS Angelica Favela, Kalena Magua, Shiloh
Sellers 6A 11 164

19 Houston Cypress Ranch HS Jamisen Collier, Gracen Collier, Jenny He 6A 17 162
20 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Lizzie Belt, Karissa Petty 2A 4 160
21 Concordia Lutheran HS Lindsay Pint, Ariana Flick, Lewis Kasparek 5A 33 160

22 McKinney HS Sam Hyden, Isabel Kilroy, Michael
Hamilton 5A 10 159

23 Abilene Wylie HS Mariana Pye, Bethany Witemeyer, Paige
Boone 4A 6 157

24 South Grand Prairie HS Kenny Egbuonu, Marilyn Jasso, Jaclynn
Jasso 6A 8 155

25 Boerne Champion HS Amy Vester, Christian Bremer, Collin
McEachron 5A 27 154

26 Farmersville HS Kasi Odle, Kayla Mullins, Jake Phillips 3A 13 154

27 Dumas HS Makenzie Dunning, Chase Brady, Brianna
Mendoza 5A 3 150

28 Glen Rose HS Victoria Olguin, Shelby Morris, Mary
Claunch 3A 11 149

29 Laredo Alexander Victoria Canales, Rebecca Valdez, Victor
Jimenez 6A 29 148

30 Irving HS Sunny Beck, Estephanie Gamboa, George
Monsivais 6A 9 147

31 Waller HS Grace Stewart, Hayley West, Lindy Brant
Lemons 5A 19 146

32 Hale Center HS Kelli McLaurin, Sonja Saenz, Bethany
Soder 2A 4 143

33 El Paso Socorro HS Karla Herrera, Liani Monsavais, Carolina
Quiroga 6A 1 140

34 Pollock Central HS MacKenzie Winters, Kourtney Gesford,
Sarah Phillips 3A 22 139

35 Ennis HS Jordan Schmidt, Alyssa Noel, Megali Gress 5A 14 139
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36 San Antonio East Central Teresa Quiroz, Soumia Abdallah, Brett Lair 6A 28 136

37 Fort Bend Ridge Point HS Alice Harvey, Peyton McFarlan, Imamfon
James 5A 23 135

38 Corpus Christi Ray HS Hattie Fisher, Joshua Garcia, Anahita
Farishta 6A 28 134

39 New Braunfels HS Sophia Caples, Kaycee Gilcrease, Monica
Suarez 6A 25 130

40 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, GraceAnn Howe, Krista
Noland 3A 27 129

41 Iraan HS Taylor Parmer, Katie Kent, Tricia Carter 2A 8 129

42 Gainesville HS Landry Dosher, Ruth Salmeron, Spencer
Smith 4A 9 128

43 Eldorado HS
Emily Shipman, Fatima Contreras, Rylea
Self 2A 8 128

44
College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Stephanie Palazzolo, Minha Kim, Angela
Wu 5A 18 128

45 San Angelo Central HS Sebastian Hama, Jay Perdue, Josh Mitchell 6A 3 127

46 Henrietta HS Amber Dillaman, Macie Frederick, Josh
Patin 3A 9 126

47 Alto HS Iyauna Bruton, Chesnee Upshaw, Ali
Dowling 2A 21 124

48 Coleman HS Digna Diaz, Brogan Loebig, Desiree Runyan 3A 7 123

49 Tulia HS Jacque McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Megan
Chadwick 3A 2 121

50 Gladewater Sabine HS Joseph Harris, Hagen Dorman, Santa Cruz 3A 17 120

50 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Erika Vega, Kimeri
Moore 2A 27 120

52 Cameron Yoe HS Shelby Terry, Hannah Husher, Tori Kenney 3A 16 118

53 Lindsay HS Mariah Noggler, Sarah Corcoran, Collin
Clark 2A 11 117
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54 Era HS Addy Fortenberry, Abbi Hearell, Chaney
Farr

2A 11 113

55 Electra HS Emily Tulane, Elizabeth Segler, Hannah
Daniel 2A 9 108

56 Early HS David Morales, Patrick Murphy, Julie
Hawkins 3A 7 106

57 Bryan Collegiate HS Kelsey Glover, Katherine Davidson, Maite
Tovar 5A 18 101

58 Graford HS Anthony Carley, Taylor Gregory, Ronnie
Terrell 1A 17 97

59 Veribest HS Samantha Breeding, Hallee Carlson,
Kameron Salvato 1A 14 96

60 Olney HS Audrey DeSautel, Kaleigh Elizondo, Olivia
Kulhanek 2A 9 95

61 Blum HS Ashtyn Thompson, Sofia Toro, Savannah
Stanley 1A 20 88

62 Jayton HS Brittany Alderman, Josie Benavides, Katie
Fincher 1A 13 88

63 Sudan HS Antonio Lopez, Jeanette Cates, Anakin
Cantu 2A 5 86

64 Burkeville HS Matthew Cummings, Emily Wilkinson,
Makayla Holt 2A 12 77

65 Hutto HS Destinee Williams, Frederick Grimes, Adam
Wassilchalk 5A 17 64
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford HS Anthony Carley, Taylor Gregory, Ronnie Terrell 1A 17 97
2 Veribest HS Samantha Breeding, Hallee Carlson, Kameron Salvato 1A 14 96
3 Blum HS Ashtyn Thompson, Sofia Toro, Savannah Stanley 1A 20 88
4 Jayton HS Brittany Alderman, Josie Benavides, Katie Fincher 1A 13 88
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 2A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Martin's Mill
HS Jillian Jones, Devin Lee, Erika Parker 2A 14 207

2 Sabine Pass HS Silvana Ochoa, Lisseth Aguilar, Lindsey Pate 2A 24 206
3 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Lizzie Belt, Karissa Petty 2A 4 160
4 Hale Center HS Kelli McLaurin, Sonja Saenz, Bethany Soder 2A 4 143
5 Iraan HS Taylor Parmer, Katie Kent, Tricia Carter 2A 8 129
6 Eldorado HS Emily Shipman, Fatima Contreras, Rylea Self 2A 8 128
7 Alto HS Iyauna Bruton, Chesnee Upshaw, Ali Dowling 2A 21 124
8 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Erika Vega, Kimeri Moore 2A 27 120
9 Lindsay HS Mariah Noggler, Sarah Corcoran, Collin Clark 2A 11 117
10 Era HS Addy Fortenberry, Abbi Hearell, Chaney Farr 2A 11 113
11 Electra HS Emily Tulane, Elizabeth Segler, Hannah Daniel 2A 9 108

12 Olney HS Audrey DeSautel, Kaleigh Elizondo, Olivia
Kulhanek 2A 9 95

13 Sudan HS Antonio Lopez, Jeanette Cates, Anakin Cantu 2A 5 86

14 Burkeville HS Matthew Cummings, Emily Wilkinson, Makayla
Holt 2A 12 77
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 3A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Callisburg HS Haleigh Bacon, Cari Croninger, Emily
Stubblefield 3A 10 202

2 S&S HS Jacob Bullard, Jerrica Krapf, Amy Luton 3A 10 198
3 Holliday HS Olivia Carter, Matthew Griffin, Travis Malone 3A 9 180
4 Farmersville HS Kasi Odle, Kayla Mullins, Jake Phillips 3A 13 154
5 Glen Rose HS Victoria Olguin, Shelby Morris, Mary Claunch 3A 11 149

6 Pollock Central HS MacKenzie Winters, Kourtney Gesford, Sarah
Phillips 3A 22 139

7 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, GraceAnn Howe, Krista Noland 3A 27 129
8 Henrietta HS Amber Dillaman, Macie Frederick, Josh Patin 3A 9 126
9 Coleman HS Digna Diaz, Brogan Loebig, Desiree Runyan 3A 7 123
10 Tulia HS Jacque McClure, Isaac Pacheco, Megan Chadwick 3A 2 121

11 Gladewater Sabine
HS Joseph Harris, Hagen Dorman, Santa Cruz 3A 17 120

12 Cameron Yoe HS Shelby Terry, Hannah Husher, Tori Kenney 3A 16 118
13 Early HS David Morales, Patrick Murphy, Julie Hawkins 3A 7 106
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 4A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore
1 Argyle HS Carleigh Klusman, Savannah Runyon, Lilly Carter 4A 9 225
2 Bridge City HS Stephanie Romero, Alexys Irwin, Tabitha Blakeney 4A 24 211
3 Krum HS Danielle Drews, Raven Murray, Allie Guest 4A 9 189
4 Liberty HS John Webb, Jensyn Runkle, Keaton Parker 4A 23 175

5 Taylor HS James Arellano­Cortez, Persephone Belk, Elizabeth
Torres 4A 25 166

6 Abilene Wylie
HS Mariana Pye, Bethany Witemeyer, Paige Boone 4A 6 157

7 Gainesville HS Landry Dosher, Ruth Salmeron, Spencer Smith 4A 9 128
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 5A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 Rosenberg Terry HS Eduardo Flores, Ashley Escobar, Denise
Puga 5A 24 239

2 Sulphur Springs HS Patricia Parks, Chloe Ross, Jesse Allen 5A 15 207
3 Aledo HS Grace Holt, Cassie Dale, Isabella McConley 5A 8 198
4 Wichita Falls Rider HS Kerri Lu, Hannah Klingler, Jeanna Ayers 5A 5 187

5 Joshua HS Michael Bamberg, LeeAnn Hobbs, Dawcee
Coleman 5A 8 172

6 Concordia Lutheran HS Lindsay Pint, Ariana Flick, Lewis Kasparek 5A 33 160

7 McKinney HS Sam Hyden, Isabel Kilroy, Michael
Hamilton 5A 10 159

8 Boerne Champion HS Amy Vester, Christian Bremer, Collin
McEachron 5A 27 154

9 Dumas HS Makenzie Dunning, Chase Brady, Brianna
Mendoza 5A 3 150

10 Waller HS Grace Stewart, Hayley West, Lindy Brant
Lemons 5A 19 146

11 Ennis HS Jordan Schmidt, Alyssa Noel, Megali Gress 5A 14 139

12 Fort Bend Ridge Point HS Alice Harvey, Peyton McFarlan, Imamfon
James 5A 23 135

13 College Station A&M
Consolidated HS

Stephanie Palazzolo, Minha Kim, Angela
Wu 5A 18 128

14 Bryan Collegiate HS Kelsey Glover, Katherine Davidson, Maite
Tovar 5A 18 101

15 Hutto HS Destinee Williams, Frederick Grimes,
Adam Wassilchalk 5A 17 64
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Literary Criticism ­ Team ­ 6A

Rank School Students Conference District TotalScore

1 San Antonio Johnson
HS

Audrey Kuykendall, Hannah Chin, Marisa
Pena­Alfaro 6A 26 175

2 Lubbock Coronado HS Elijah Ragland, Katriel Dowler, Reagan
Marquis 6A 2 172

3 Garland Naaman Forest
HS Angelica Favela, Kalena Magua, Shiloh Sellers 6A 11 164

4 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Jamisen Collier, Gracen Collier, Jenny He 6A 17 162

5 South Grand Prairie HS Kenny Egbuonu, Marilyn Jasso, Jaclynn Jasso 6A 8 155

6 Laredo Alexander Victoria Canales, Rebecca Valdez, Victor
Jimenez 6A 29 148

7 Irving HS Sunny Beck, Estephanie Gamboa, George
Monsivais 6A 9 147

8 El Paso Socorro HS Karla Herrera, Liani Monsavais, Carolina
Quiroga 6A 1 140

9 San Antonio East
Central Teresa Quiroz, Soumia Abdallah, Brett Lair 6A 28 136

10 Corpus Christi Ray HS Hattie Fisher, Joshua Garcia, Anahita Farishta 6A 28 134

11 New Braunfels HS Sophia Caples, Kaycee Gilcrease, Monica
Suarez 6A 25 130

12 San Angelo Central HS Sebastian Hama, Jay Perdue, Josh Mitchell 6A 3 127
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Literary Criticism ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score

1 Meredith Lanningham Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 87
2 Patricia Parks Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 83
3 Eduardo Flores Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 81
3 Ashley Escobar Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 81
3 Carleigh Klusman Argyle HS 4A 9 12 81
6 Grace Holt Aledo HS 5A 8 12 79
7 Michael Bamberg Joshua HS 5A 8 11 78
8 Silvana Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 77
8 Denise Puga Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
8 Alexis Granados Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
8 Marleny Pineda Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
8 Adrian Vela Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
8 Elaine Phan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
14 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 74
14 Savannah Runyon Argyle HS 4A 9 12 74
14 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 74
17 Kerri Lu Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 73
17 Alexys Irwin Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 73
17 Chloe Ross Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 73
17 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 73
21 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 72
21 Danielle Drews Krum HS 4A 9 12 72
23 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 71
23 Jacob Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 12 71
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25 Lilly Carter Argyle HS 4A 9 12 70
25 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 3A 9 12 70
27 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 69
28 Jerrica Krapf S&S HS 3A 10 10 67
28 Jordan Klein Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 67
28 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 67
31 Page Gandy Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 65
32 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 64
32 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 64
34 Elijah Ragland Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 63
35 Mikaela Clark Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 62
35 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 12 62
37 Hannah Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 11 61
38 Angelica Favela Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 60
38 Cassie Dale Aledo HS 5A 8 12 60
38 Amy Luton S&S HS 3A 10 11 60
38 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 11 60
38 Sophia Caples New Braunfels HS 6A 25 10 60
38 John Webb Liberty HS 4A 23 12 60
44 Audrey Kuykendall San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 59
44 Hannah Chin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 59
44 Isabella McConley Aledo HS 5A 8 12 59
44 Jamisen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 59
44 Raven Murray Krum HS 4A 9 12 59
49 Amy Vester Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 58
49 Kalena Magua Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 58
49 Shelby Terry Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 12 58
49 Jensyn Runkle Liberty HS 4A 23 11 58
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49 Grace Stewart Waller HS 5A 19 9 58

49 Lindsay Pint Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 58
49 Allie Guest Krum HS 4A 9 12 58
56 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 57
56 Sam Hyden McKinney HS 5A 10 12 57
56 Keaton Parker Liberty HS 4A 23 9 57
56 Marisa Pena­Alfaro San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 57
60 Hunter Hancock Krum HS 4A 9 12 56
60 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 56
60 James Arellano­Cortez Taylor HS 4A 25 12 56
60 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 56
60 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 56
60 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 56
60 Persephone Belk Taylor HS 4A 25 11 56
60 Matthew Griffin Holliday HS 3A 9 10 56
68 Sunny Beck Irving HS 6A 9 12 55
68 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 55
70 Lane Serna Krum HS 4A 9 12 54
70 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 3A 7 12 54
70 Victoria Olguin Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 54
70 Kenny Egbuonu South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 54
70 Hayley West Waller HS 5A 19 12 54
70 Travis Malone Holliday HS 3A 9 9 54
70 Elizabeth Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 12 54
70 Isabel Kilroy McKinney HS 5A 10 12 54
70 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 54
79 Makenzie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 53
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79 Alice Harvey Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 10 53
79 Kayla Mullins Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 53

79 Jordan Schmidt Ennis HS 5A 14 11 53
79 Hattie Fisher Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 10 53
79 Jeanna Ayers Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 53
79 Chase Brady Dumas HS 5A 3 11 53
79 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 53
87 Christian Bremer Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 52
87 Gracen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 52

87 Joselyn Huaman­
Argandona Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 52

87 Alyssa Noel Ennis HS 5A 14 11 52
87 Taylor Parmer Iraan HS 2A 8 11 52
87 Chase Medlinger Holliday HS 3A 9 11 52
93 Victoria Canales Laredo Alexander 6A 29 9 51
93 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 51
93 Marilyn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 51
93 Peyton McFarlan Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 10 51
93 Jesse Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 51
93 Jenny He Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 51
93 Haylee Emery Krum HS 4A 9 11 51
93 MacKenzie Winters Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 51
93 Kayla Wuensche Taylor HS 4A 25 10 51
102 Teresa Quiroz San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 50
102 Jaclynn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 50
102 Brooke Daniel Argyle HS 4A 9 11 50
105 Shelby Morris Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 49
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105 Karla Herrera El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 49
105 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 49
105 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 49
105 Rebecca Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 49

105 Joshua Garcia Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 11 49
105 Sandeep Bhakta Goliad HS 3A 27 12 49
112 Kayla Ingram Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 48
112 Aaron Wheat Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 48
112 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 48
112 LeeAnn Hobbs Joshua HS 5A 8 12 48
112 Michael Hamilton McKinney HS 5A 10 11 48
112 Estephanie Gamboa Irving HS 6A 9 11 48
112 Victor Jimenez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 48
112 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 12 48
112 Dylan Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 48
112 Jacque McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 48
112 Joseph Harris Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 48
112 Sebastian Hama San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 48
124 Mary Kate Klir Argyle HS 4A 9 12 47
124 Diego Gonzalez Krum HS 4A 9 11 47
124 Adriana Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 10 47
124 Therese Camaligan McKinney HS 5A 10 11 47
124 Ersie Gentzis Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 47
129 Liani Monsavais El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 46
129 Shiloh Sellers Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 46
129 Jay Perdue San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 46
129 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 46
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129 Lucia Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 46
129 Maree Kelly Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 46
129 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 46
129 Savannah Shelton Rogers HS 3A 20 10 46
129 Mary Claunch Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 46
129 Bethany Soder Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 46
129 Lewis Kasparek Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 46
129 Zachary Simpson Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 46
129 Analyn Bohensky San Saba HS 2A 27 10 46
129 Dawcee Coleman Joshua HS 5A 8 12 46
129 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 46

144 Stephanie Palazzolo College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 12 45

144 Kourtney Gesford Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 45
144 Carolina Quiroga El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 45
144 Katie Bradbury Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 45
144 Landry Dosher Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 45
144 Jailene Chavez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 45
144 Macie Frederick Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 45
144 Soumia Abdallah San Antonio East Central 6A 28 11 45

144 Minha Kim College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 12 45

144 Samantha Breeding Veribest HS 1A 14 10 45
144 Austin Milentz Liberty HS 4A 23 10 45
144 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 45
144 Iyauna Bruton Alto HS 2A 21 9 45
144 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 45
158 Ruth Salmeron Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
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158 Bailey Bickerstaff Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 44
158 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 44
158 Hikari Skabelund Burkburnett HS 4A 5 12 44
158 Logan Schlegel Holliday HS 3A 9 9 44
158 Digna Diaz Coleman HS 3A 7 9 44
158 Alicia Torres Brady HS 3A 7 12 44

158 George Monsivais Irving HS 6A 9 11 44
158 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 44
158 Collin McEachron Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 44
158 Mayling Alvarez Irving HS 6A 9 11 44
158 Brianna Mendoza Dumas HS 5A 3 11 44
170 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 43
170 Makaylie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 43
170 Sarah Phillips Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 43
170 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 43
170 Fatima Contreras Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 43
175 Rebekah Thompson Dumas HS 5A 3 11 42
175 GraceAnn Howe Goliad HS 3A 27 12 42
175 Kaycee Gilcrease New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 42
175 Sunny Li Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 9 42
175 Katie McMillin Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 42
175 Abby Wimmer Krum HS 4A 9 10 42
181 Phillip Parsons Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 41
181 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 11 41
181 Amari Hoogland Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 41
181 Ricardo Vega Irving HS 6A 9 11 41
181 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 41
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181 Brett Lair San Antonio East Central 6A 28 9 41
187 Melissa Esquivel South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 40
187 Rylea Self Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 40
187 Brogan Loebig Coleman HS 3A 7 11 40
187 Katie Kent Iraan HS 2A 8 9 40
187 Jayden Medrano Dumas HS 5A 3 11 40
187 Chesnee Upshaw Alto HS 2A 21 9 40

187 Brittany Beard Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 40
187 Hagen Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 40
187 Anthony Carley Graford HS 1A 17 9 40
187 Mariah Tinker South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 40
187 Addy Fortenberry Era HS 2A 11 12 40
187 Avery Northington S&S HS 3A 10 10 40
187 Katelyn Carter Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 40
187 Ashleigh Fisher Muenster HS 2A 11 9 40
187 Stephanie Lara San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 40
187 Shaylee Fortner Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 40
203 Emma Miller Seymour HS 2A 9 11 39
203 Desiree Runyan Coleman HS 3A 7 10 39
203 Amanda Garcia Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 39
203 Spencer Smith Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 39
203 Ali Dowling Alto HS 2A 21 9 39
203 Audrey DeSautel Olney HS 2A 9 12 39
203 Sarah Tagg South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 39
203 Patrick Murphy Early HS 3A 7 12 39
211 Julia Reyes South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 38
211 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 4 10 38
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211 Micah Harding Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 38
211 Emily Tulane Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
211 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 12 38
211 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 38
211 Abbi Hearell Era HS 2A 11 12 38
211 Erika Vega San Saba HS 2A 27 11 38

211 Angela Wu
College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 12 38

220 Elizabeth Segler Electra HS 2A 9 11 37
220 Brady Drennan South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 37
220 Val Allen Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 37
220 Sarah Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 37
220 Kelsey Glover Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 12 37
220 Nayley Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 37
220 Tricia Carter Iraan HS 2A 8 9 37
220 Maddison Adams Joshua HS 5A 8 12 37
228 Paige Boone Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 36
228 Landrey Rogers Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 36
228 Hadley Miracle Argyle HS 4A 9 12 36
228 Haley Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 36
228 Kimeri Moore San Saba HS 2A 27 11 36
228 Anna Norman Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 36
228 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
228 Abigail Falcon North Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 36
228 Jacob Neusch Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
237 Chaney Farr Era HS 2A 11 12 35
237 Josh Patin Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 35
237 Mason Springfield Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 35



11/15/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 ­ November 14thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­2112960472.html 22/47

237 Valeria Trevino Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 35
237 Megan Richerson S&S HS 3A 10 9 35
237 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 35
237 Avery Lowe Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 35
237 Mykayla Tallant Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 35
245 Sierra Martinez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 34
245 Megali Gress Ennis HS 5A 14 11 34
245 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 34

245 Cynthia Reyes Era HS 2A 11 12 34
245 Salina Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 34
245 Lindy Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 34
245 Lindsay Willson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 34
245 Taylor Gregory Graford HS 1A 17 10 34
253 Randy Ibarra Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 33
253 Josh Mitchell San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 33
253 Camrin Byers Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 33
253 Ashtyn Thompson Blum HS 1A 20 10 33
253 Matt Cook San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 33
253 Katherine Davidson Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 12 33
253 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 33
253 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 33
253 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 2A 5 12 33
253 Adela Guzman Irving HS 6A 9 10 33
253 Tiffany Stull Irving HS 6A 9 11 33
253 Hannah Husher Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 12 33
253 Kris Oeferina Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 33
253 Hannah Daniel Electra HS 2A 9 11 33
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253 Danna Melchon El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 33
268 Anahita Farishta Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 9 32
268 John Watson San Saba HS 2A 27 12 32
268 Megan Chadwick Tulia HS 3A 2 10 32
268 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 32
268 A. J. Paradez San Saba HS 2A 27 11 32
268 Kaitlyn Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32
274 Randell Odom Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 31
274 Maite Tovar Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 9 31

274 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 12 31
274 Kaitlyn Lindsey Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 31
274 Skye Troublefield Krum HS 4A 9 12 31
274 Jackson Tran Irving HS 6A 9 10 31
274 Imamfon James Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 12 31
274 Paola Puentes Irving HS 6A 9 11 31
274 Makayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 31
274 Josie Benavides Jayton HS 1A 13 11 31
274 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 31
285 Hannah Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 30
285 Emmit Patterson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 30
285 Eve Morrow Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 30
285 Israel Guadarraco Irving HS 6A 9 10 30
285 Hallee Carlson Veribest HS 1A 14 9 30
285 Karen Cruz Irving HS 6A 9 10 30
291 Corrina Contreras San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 29
291 Sydnie Martinez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 29
291 Abby Zamzow Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 29
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291 Jessica Mata Waller HS 5A 19 11 29
295 Sofia Toro Blum HS 1A 20 9 28
295 Jeanette Cates Sudan HS 2A 5 12 28
295 Monica Suarez New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 28
295 Luis Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 28
295 Jeanne Mbombo Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
295 Grimes, Peyton Electra HS 2A 9 11 28
295 Matthew Cummings Burkeville HS 2A 12 12 28
295 Jackie Tran Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
303 Tommy Torres Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 27

303 Brandon Hill Irving HS 6A 9 10 27
303 Savannah Stanley Blum HS 1A 20 10 27
303 Crystal Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 27
303 Victoria Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 27
303 Tori Kenney Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 11 27
309 Leanne Marek Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 9 26
309 Odalyse Macias Tulia HS 3A 2 10 26
309 Jennifer Moreno Irving HS 6A 9 10 26
309 Dalynn Beck Seymour HS 2A 9 11 26
309 Raul Belmontes Irving HS 6A 9 11 26
309 Isaac Staton San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 26
309 Emily Wilkinson Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 26
316 Lauren Mendoza Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 25
316 Lyndee Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 9 25
316 Jose Arbaiza Irving HS 6A 9 12 25
316 Ronald Galeas Irving HS 6A 9 10 25
316 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 2A 5 11 25
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316 Sydney Lewis Garland Alpha Charter 2A 12 9 25
316 Macie Neu Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 25
316 Destinee Williams Hutto HS 5A 17 11 25
316 Alondra Abrego Irving HS 6A 9 10 25
325 Valeria Rios Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
325 Kristen Kelley Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 24
325 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 24
325 Alex Vadilo Irving HS 6A 9 12 24
325 Cheyenne Deleon Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 24
325 Giselle Jiminez Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
325 Ana Silva Laredo Alexander 6A 29 9 24
332 Jean Erazo Irving HS 6A 9 10 23
332 Brianna Garcia Dumas HS 5A 3 11 23
332 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 2A 9 10 23
332 Beya Valenzuela San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 23
332 Lindsey Gonzalez Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 11 23
332 Katie Fincher Jayton HS 1A 13 9 23
332 armundo netro Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 23
332 Chris Matlock Blum HS 1A 20 9 23
332 Ana Silva Irving HS 6A 9 10 23
332 Ronnie Terrell Graford HS 1A 17 9 23
332 Makayla Holt Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 23
343 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22
343 Shania Taylor Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 22
345 Kameron Salvato Veribest HS 1A 14 9 21
345 Isabela Ferrufina Irving HS 6A 9 10 21
345 Sayra Govea Irving HS 6A 9 12 21
345 Austin Clover Coleman HS 3A 7 10 21
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345 Eduardo Torres Irving HS 6A 9 11 21
345 Dustin Tuckness Knox City HS 1A 7 9 21
351 Frederick Grimes Hutto HS 5A 17 10 20
352 Adam Wassilchalk Hutto HS 5A 17 12 19
352 Julie Hawkins Early HS 3A 7 12 19
352 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 19
355 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 10 18

356 Kevin Sanchez College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 11 16

356 Drew McNulty Knox City HS 1A 7 10 16
358 Grecia Dominguez Irving HS 6A 9 12 15

359 Summer Flores Coleman HS 3A 7 10 14
359 Miriam Hernandez Irving HS 6A 9 10 14
359 Jhonathan Portillo Irving HS 6A 9 10 14
359 Katelyn Underwood Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 14
359 Ashya Litherland Era HS 2A 11 10 14
364 Rhett Davis Goliad HS 3A 27 11 13
364 Abby Martinez Irving HS 6A 9 10 13
366 Abigail Taylor Veribest HS 1A 14 9 12
366 Emily Kelley Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 12
368 Amelia Stavinoha Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 8
369 Caleb Rosenblad Rotan HS 1A 13 10 0
369 Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 0
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Literary Criticism ­ 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Samantha Breeding Veribest HS 1A 14 10 45
2 Anthony Carley Graford HS 1A 17 9 40
3 Brittany Alderman Jayton HS 1A 13 11 34
3 Taylor Gregory Graford HS 1A 17 10 34
5 Ashtyn Thompson Blum HS 1A 20 10 33
6 Josie Benavides Jayton HS 1A 13 11 31
7 Hallee Carlson Veribest HS 1A 14 9 30
8 Sofia Toro Blum HS 1A 20 9 28
9 Savannah Stanley Blum HS 1A 20 10 27
10 Katie Fincher Jayton HS 1A 13 9 23
10 Chris Matlock Blum HS 1A 20 9 23
10 Ronnie Terrell Graford HS 1A 17 9 23
13 Destiny Garcia Aspermont HS 1A 13 11 22
14 Kameron Salvato Veribest HS 1A 14 9 21
14 Dustin Tuckness Knox City HS 1A 7 9 21
16 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 10 18
17 Drew McNulty Knox City HS 1A 7 10 16
18 Katelyn Underwood Aspermont HS 1A 13 12 14
19 Abigail Taylor Veribest HS 1A 14 9 12
20 Caleb Rosenblad Rotan HS 1A 13 10 0
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Literary Criticism ­ 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Silvana Ochoa Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 77
2 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 73
3 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 71
4 Devin Lee Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 69
5 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 67
6 Page Gandy Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 10 65
7 Jake Moore Lockney HS 2A 4 12 62
8 Lizzie Belt Lockney HS 2A 4 11 60
9 Lindsey Pate Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 56
10 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 54
11 Taylor Parmer Iraan HS 2A 8 11 52
12 Kelli McLaurin Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 49
12 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 49
14 Sonja Saenz Hale Center HS 2A 4 12 48
15 Bethany Soder Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 46
15 Analyn Bohensky San Saba HS 2A 27 10 46
17 Iyauna Bruton Alto HS 2A 21 9 45
17 Emily Shipman Eldorado HS 2A 8 11 45
19 Mariah Noggler Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 44
20 Bryanna Angelle Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 43
20 Fatima Contreras Eldorado HS 2A 8 10 43
22 Rylea Self Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 40
22 Katie Kent Iraan HS 2A 8 9 40
22 Chesnee Upshaw Alto HS 2A 21 9 40
22 Addy Fortenberry Era HS 2A 11 12 40
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22 Katelyn Carter Hale Center HS 2A 4 9 40
22 Ashleigh Fisher Muenster HS 2A 11 9 40
28 Emma Miller Seymour HS 2A 9 11 39
28 Ali Dowling Alto HS 2A 21 9 39
28 Audrey DeSautel Olney HS 2A 9 12 39
31 Karissa Petty Lockney HS 2A 4 10 38
31 Emily Tulane Electra HS 2A 9 11 38
31 Mandy Forsythe Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 10 38
31 Abbi Hearell Era HS 2A 11 12 38
31 Erika Vega San Saba HS 2A 27 11 38
36 Elizabeth Segler Electra HS 2A 9 11 37
36 Sarah Corcoran Lindsay HS 2A 11 10 37
36 Tricia Carter Iraan HS 2A 8 9 37
39 Landrey Rogers Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 36
39 Haley Sanchez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 36
39 Kimeri Moore San Saba HS 2A 27 11 36
39 Collin Clark Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
39 Jacob Neusch Lindsay HS 2A 11 12 36
44 Chaney Farr Era HS 2A 11 12 35
45 Sierra Martinez Lockney HS 2A 4 9 34
45 Cynthia Reyes Era HS 2A 11 12 34
47 Kaleigh Elizondo Olney HS 2A 9 12 33
47 Antonio Lopez Sudan HS 2A 5 11 33
47 Candice Armendariz Morton HS 2A 5 12 33
47 Hannah Daniel Electra HS 2A 9 11 33
51 John Watson San Saba HS 2A 27 12 32
51 A. J. Paradez San Saba HS 2A 27 11 32
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53 Kaitlyn Lindsey Eldorado HS 2A 8 12 31
54 Hannah Metzler Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 30
54 Eve Morrow Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 9 30
56 Jeanette Cates Sudan HS 2A 5 12 28
56 Grimes, Peyton Electra HS 2A 9 11 28
56 Matthew Cummings Burkeville HS 2A 12 12 28
59 Dalynn Beck Seymour HS 2A 9 11 26
59 Emily Wilkinson Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 26
61 Lyndee Setliff Lockney HS 2A 4 9 25
61 Anakin Cantu Sudan HS 2A 5 11 25
61 Sydney Lewis Garland Alpha Charter 2A 12 9 25
61 Macie Neu Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 25
65 Cheyenne Deleon Lindsay HS 2A 11 9 24
66 Olivia Kulhanek Olney HS 2A 9 10 23
66 Makayla Holt Burkeville HS 2A 12 10 23
68 Shania Taylor Burkeville HS 2A 12 9 22
69 Ashya Litherland Era HS 2A 11 10 14
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Literary Criticism ­ 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Haleigh Bacon Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 74
2 Cari Croninger Callisburg HS 3A 10 12 72
3 Jacob Bullard S&S HS 3A 10 12 71
4 Olivia Carter Holliday HS 3A 9 12 70
5 Jerrica Krapf S&S HS 3A 10 10 67
6 Amy Luton S&S HS 3A 10 11 60
7 Shelby Terry Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 12 58
8 Emily Stubblefield Callisburg HS 3A 10 11 56
8 Matthew Griffin Holliday HS 3A 9 10 56
10 Kasi Odle Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 55
11 Jamie Griffith Brady HS 3A 7 12 54
11 Victoria Olguin Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 54
11 Travis Malone Holliday HS 3A 9 9 54
14 Kayla Mullins Farmersville HS 3A 13 12 53
15 Chase Medlinger Holliday HS 3A 9 11 52
16 Taylor Dungan Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 51
16 MacKenzie Winters Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 51
18 Shelby Morris Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 49
18 Sandeep Bhakta Goliad HS 3A 27 12 49
20 David Morales Early HS 3A 7 12 48
20 Jacque McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 11 48
20 Joseph Harris Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 48
23 Amber Dillaman Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 46
23 Savannah Shelton Rogers HS 3A 20 10 46
23 Mary Claunch Glen Rose HS 3A 11 12 46
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23 Zachary Simpson Glen Rose HS 3A 11 11 46
23 Jake Phillips Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 46
28 Kourtney Gesford Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 45
28 Macie Frederick Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 45
28 Alyssa Barnes Bowie HS 3A 9 11 45
31 Bailey Bickerstaff Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 44
31 Logan Schlegel Holliday HS 3A 9 9 44
31 Digna Diaz Coleman HS 3A 7 9 44
31 Alicia Torres Brady HS 3A 7 12 44
35 Sarah Phillips Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 43
36 GraceAnn Howe Goliad HS 3A 27 12 42
37 Phillip Parsons Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 41
37 Isaac Pacheco Tulia HS 3A 2 11 41
39 Brogan Loebig Coleman HS 3A 7 11 40
39 Hagen Dorman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 40
39 Avery Northington S&S HS 3A 10 10 40
39 Shaylee Fortner Farmersville HS 3A 13 11 40
43 Desiree Runyan Coleman HS 3A 7 10 39
43 Amanda Garcia Pollock Central HS 3A 22 11 39
43 Patrick Murphy Early HS 3A 7 12 39
46 Krista Noland Goliad HS 3A 27 12 38
47 Val Allen Brook Hill HS 3A 1 12 37
48 Josh Patin Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 35
48 Megan Richerson S&S HS 3A 10 9 35
48 McKenna Apodaca Van Alstyne HS 3A 13 11 35
48 Mykayla Tallant Callisburg HS 3A 10 10 35
52 Camrin Byers Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 33
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52 Hannah Husher Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 12 33
54 Megan Chadwick Tulia HS 3A 2 10 32
54 Santa Cruz Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 32
54 Kaitlyn Green Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 9 32
57 Nicole McClure Tulia HS 3A 2 12 31
57 Makayla Weaver Henrietta HS 3A 9 10 31
57 Madison Starr Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 12 31
60 Emmit Patterson Goliad HS 3A 27 12 30
61 Abby Zamzow Henrietta HS 3A 9 9 29
62 Tori Kenney Cameron Yoe HS 3A 16 11 27
63 Odalyse Macias Tulia HS 3A 2 10 26
64 Brianna Agers Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 10 24
65 armundo netro Anahuac HS 3A 23 10 23
66 Austin Clover Coleman HS 3A 7 10 21
67 Julie Hawkins Early HS 3A 7 12 19
67 Hailey Moore Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 17 11 19
69 Summer Flores Coleman HS 3A 7 10 14
70 Rhett Davis Goliad HS 3A 27 11 13
71 Emily Kelley Altair Rice HS 3A 28 12 12
72 Amelia Stavinoha Altair Rice HS 3A 28 10 8
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Literary Criticism ­ 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Meredith Lanningham Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 87
2 Carleigh Klusman Argyle HS 4A 9 12 81
3 Stephanie Romero Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 74
3 Savannah Runyon Argyle HS 4A 9 12 74
5 Alexys Irwin Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 73
6 Danielle Drews Krum HS 4A 9 12 72
7 Lilly Carter Argyle HS 4A 9 12 70
8 Jordan Klein Kaufman HS 4A 13 12 67
9 Tabitha Blakeney Bridge City HS 4A 24 11 64
9 Mariana Pye Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 64
11 Mikaela Clark Rockport Fulton HS 4A 31 12 62
12 John Webb Liberty HS 4A 23 12 60
13 Raven Murray Krum HS 4A 9 12 59
14 Jensyn Runkle Liberty HS 4A 23 11 58
14 Allie Guest Krum HS 4A 9 12 58
16 Bethany Witemeyer Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12 57
16 Keaton Parker Liberty HS 4A 23 9 57
18 Hunter Hancock Krum HS 4A 9 12 56
18 James Arellano­Cortez Taylor HS 4A 25 12 56
18 Persephone Belk Taylor HS 4A 25 11 56
21 Lane Serna Krum HS 4A 9 12 54
21 Elizabeth Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 12 54
23 Haylee Emery Krum HS 4A 9 11 51
23 Kayla Wuensche Taylor HS 4A 25 10 51
25 Brooke Daniel Argyle HS 4A 9 11 50
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26 Mary Kate Klir Argyle HS 4A 9 12 47
26 Diego Gonzalez Krum HS 4A 9 11 47
26 Adriana Torres Taylor HS 4A 25 10 47
29 Maree Kelly Lampasas HS 4A 25 9 46
30 Landry Dosher Gainesville HS 4A 9 9 45
30 Austin Milentz Liberty HS 4A 23 10 45
32 Ruth Salmeron Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 44
32 Hikari Skabelund Burkburnett HS 4A 5 12 44
34 Chloe Dunn Groesbeck HS 4A 18 12 43
35 Abby Wimmer Krum HS 4A 9 10 42
36 Spencer Smith Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 39
37 Paige Boone Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11 36
37 Hadley Miracle Argyle HS 4A 9 12 36
39 Avery Lowe Groesbeck HS 4A 18 9 35
40 Randy Ibarra Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 33
41 Randell Odom Gainesville HS 4A 9 10 31
41 Skye Troublefield Krum HS 4A 9 12 31
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Literary Criticism ­ 5A

Rank Name School Conference District GradeLevel Score

1 Patricia Parks Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 12 83
2 Eduardo Flores Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 81
2 Ashley Escobar Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 81
4 Grace Holt Aledo HS 5A 8 12 79
5 Michael Bamberg Joshua HS 5A 8 11 78
6 Denise Puga Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
6 Alexis Granados Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
6 Marleny Pineda Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
6 Adrian Vela Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
6 Elaine Phan Rosenberg Terry HS 5A 24 11 77
11 Kerri Lu Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 73
11 Chloe Ross Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 10 73
13 Hannah Klingler Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 11 61
14 Cassie Dale Aledo HS 5A 8 12 60
15 Isabella McConley Aledo HS 5A 8 12 59
16 Amy Vester Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 58
16 Grace Stewart Waller HS 5A 19 9 58
16 Lindsay Pint Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 58
19 Sam Hyden McKinney HS 5A 10 12 57
20 Ariana Flick Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 12 56
21 Hayley West Waller HS 5A 19 12 54
21 Isabel Kilroy McKinney HS 5A 10 12 54
23 Makenzie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 53
23 Alice Harvey Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 10 53
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23 Jordan Schmidt Ennis HS 5A 14 11 53
23 Jeanna Ayers Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 53
23 Chase Brady Dumas HS 5A 3 11 53
28 Christian Bremer Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 52

28 Joselyn Huaman­
Argandona Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 12 52

28 Alyssa Noel Ennis HS 5A 14 11 52
31 Peyton McFarlan Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 10 51
31 Jesse Allen Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 51
33 Aaron Wheat Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 48
33 LeeAnn Hobbs Joshua HS 5A 8 12 48
33 Michael Hamilton McKinney HS 5A 10 11 48
33 Dylan Joiner Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 48
37 Therese Camaligan McKinney HS 5A 10 11 47
38 Lucia Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 9 46
38 Lewis Kasparek Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 11 46
38 Dawcee Coleman Joshua HS 5A 8 12 46

41 Stephanie Palazzolo College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 12 45

41 Minha Kim College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 12 45

43 Collin McEachron Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 44
43 Brianna Mendoza Dumas HS 5A 3 11 44
45 Makaylie Dunning Dumas HS 5A 3 11 43
46 Rebekah Thompson Dumas HS 5A 3 11 42
47 Amari Hoogland Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 12 41
47 Keigan Lobin Sulphur Springs HS 5A 15 11 41
49 Jayden Medrano Dumas HS 5A 3 11 40
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50 Angela Wu College Station A&M Consolidated
HS

5A 18 12 38

51 Kelsey Glover Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 12 37
51 Maddison Adams Joshua HS 5A 8 12 37
53 Anna Norman Boerne Champion HS 5A 27 11 36

54 Megali Gress Ennis HS 5A 14 11 34
54 Lindy Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 34
56 Katherine Davidson Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 12 33
57 Maite Tovar Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 9 31
57 Imamfon James Fort Bend Ridge Point HS 5A 23 12 31
59 Sydnie Martinez Ennis HS 5A 14 11 29
59 Jessica Mata Waller HS 5A 19 11 29
61 Leanne Marek Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 9 26
62 Destinee Williams Hutto HS 5A 17 11 25
63 Brianna Garcia Dumas HS 5A 3 11 23
63 Lindsey Gonzalez Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 18 11 23
65 Frederick Grimes Hutto HS 5A 17 10 20
66 Adam Wassilchalk Hutto HS 5A 17 12 19

67 Kevin Sanchez College Station A&M Consolidated
HS 5A 18 11 16

68 Brant Lemons Waller HS 5A 19 12 0
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Literary Criticism ­ 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Elijah Ragland Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 63
2 Angelica Favela Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 60
2 Sophia Caples New Braunfels HS 6A 25 10 60
4 Audrey Kuykendall San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 59
4 Hannah Chin San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 59
4 Jamisen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 59
7 Kalena Magua Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 58
8 Marisa Pena­Alfaro San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 57
9 Katriel Dowler Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 56
10 Sunny Beck Irving HS 6A 9 12 55
11 Kenny Egbuonu South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 10 54
12 Hattie Fisher Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 10 53
12 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 12 53
14 Gracen Collier Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 52
15 Victoria Canales Laredo Alexander 6A 29 9 51
15 Marilyn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 51
15 Jenny He Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 51
18 Teresa Quiroz San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 50
18 Jaclynn Jasso South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 50
20 Karla Herrera El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 49
20 Rebecca Valdez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 49
20 Joshua Garcia Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 11 49
23 Kayla Ingram Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 48
23 Estephanie Gamboa Irving HS 6A 9 11 48
23 Victor Jimenez Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 48
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23 Sebastian Hama San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 48
27 Ersie Gentzis Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 47
28 Liani Monsavais El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 46
28 Shiloh Sellers Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 46
28 Jay Perdue San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 46
28 Emily Oh McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 46
32 Carolina Quiroga El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 9 45
32 Katie Bradbury Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 45
32 Jailene Chavez South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 45
32 Soumia Abdallah San Antonio East Central 6A 28 11 45
36 George Monsivais Irving HS 6A 9 11 44
36 Justin Greisz McKinney Boyd HS 6A 6 11 44
36 Mayling Alvarez Irving HS 6A 9 11 44
39 Kaycee Gilcrease New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 42
39 Sunny Li Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 9 42
39 Katie McMillin Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 42
42 Ricardo Vega Irving HS 6A 9 11 41
42 Brett Lair San Antonio East Central 6A 28 9 41
44 Melissa Esquivel South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 12 40
44 Brittany Beard Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 40
44 Mariah Tinker South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 40
44 Stephanie Lara San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 40
48 Sarah Tagg South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 39
49 Julia Reyes South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 38
49 Micah Harding Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 38
51 Brady Drennan South Grand Prairie HS 6A 8 11 37
51 Nayley Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 37



11/15/2015 2015­2016 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 ­ November 14thResults

http://app.virtualchallengemeets.com/rwt­resources/org.eclipse.swt.browser/text­2112960472.html 46/47

53 Abigail Falcon North Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 36
54 Mason Springfield Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 35
54 Valeria Trevino Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 35
56 Salina Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 34
56 Lindsay Willson San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 34
58 Josh Mitchell San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 11 33
58 Matt Cook San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 10 33
58 Adela Guzman Irving HS 6A 9 10 33
58 Tiffany Stull Irving HS 6A 9 11 33
58 Kris Oeferina Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 33
58 Danna Melchon El Paso Socorro HS 6A 1 10 33
64 Anahita Farishta Corpus Christi Ray HS 6A 28 9 32
65 Jackson Tran Irving HS 6A 9 10 31
65 Paola Puentes Irving HS 6A 9 11 31
67 Israel Guadarraco Irving HS 6A 9 10 30
67 Karen Cruz Irving HS 6A 9 10 30
69 Corrina Contreras San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 29
70 Monica Suarez New Braunfels HS 6A 25 11 28
70 Luis Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 28
70 Jeanne Mbombo Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
70 Jackie Tran Irving HS 6A 9 11 28
74 Tommy Torres Lubbock Coronado HS 6A 2 11 27
74 Brandon Hill Irving HS 6A 9 10 27
74 Crystal Garcia Irving HS 6A 9 10 27
74 Victoria Garcia Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 27
78 Jennifer Moreno Irving HS 6A 9 10 26
78 Raul Belmontes Irving HS 6A 9 11 26
78 Isaac Staton San Angelo Central HS 6A 3 12 26
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81 Lauren Mendoza Laredo Alexander 6A 29 10 25

81 Jose Arbaiza Irving HS 6A 9 12 25
81 Ronald Galeas Irving HS 6A 9 10 25
81 Alondra Abrego Irving HS 6A 9 10 25
85 Valeria Rios Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
85 Kristen Kelley Garland Naaman Forest HS 6A 11 12 24
85 Alex Vadilo Irving HS 6A 9 12 24
85 Giselle Jiminez Irving HS 6A 9 10 24
85 Ana Silva Laredo Alexander 6A 29 9 24
90 Jean Erazo Irving HS 6A 9 10 23
90 Beya Valenzuela San Antonio East Central 6A 28 10 23
90 Ana Silva Irving HS 6A 9 10 23
93 Isabela Ferrufina Irving HS 6A 9 10 21
93 Sayra Govea Irving HS 6A 9 12 21
93 Eduardo Torres Irving HS 6A 9 11 21
96 Grecia Dominguez Irving HS 6A 9 12 15
97 Miriam Hernandez Irving HS 6A 9 10 14
97 Jhonathan Portillo Irving HS 6A 9 10 14
99 Abby Martinez Irving HS 6A 9 10 13


